Mondays

BBQ Chicken
Cow Foot

Stew Pork Chops
Chicken Soup

Sodas
Fruit Juice

Tuesday's

Stew Chicken
Meatballs

Cow Foot Soup
Oxtail

Wednsday's

BBQ Ribs

Curry Chicken
Salt Beef & Beans
Stew Beef

Beef Soup

Thursday's

Stew Chicken
Stew Pork

Fry Chicken
Curry Goat

Red Beans Soup

Friday's

Stew Pork Ribs
Oxtail

Stew Turtle
Bake Chicken
Stew Pork Chops
Chicharon
Conch Soup

Saturday's

Chicharon
BBQ Chicken

9am to 10pm

Small
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$4.00

$1.00
$2.00

$6.00
$6.00
$4.00
$7.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$4.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$4.00

MERINGUE TOWN RESTAURANT DAILY MENU

Large
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$7.00

$8.00
$8.00
$7.00
$9.00

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$7.00

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$7.00

9am to 2:00 am

$6.00 $8.00
$7.00 $9.00
$9.00 $15.00
$6.00 $8.00
$6.00 $8.00
$10.00
$4.00 $7.00
9am to 12am
$10.00
$6.00 $8.00

345-945-8330
Free Delivery Mon-Sat in George Town

Conch Filttrs

Until 2:00 pm
DONE TO ORDER
Steam Fish $12.00
Boil Conch $12.00
Fry Conch $12.00
Shanghai $5.00
Enchiladas $5.00
Tacos $5.00
Tajaditas $6.00
Fry Pork Chop & Plantai $10.00
Hot Wings & Fries $10.00
Shrimps (fried,Cayman Style) $12.00
Lobster $15.00
Beef Steake $12.00



Pepper Steaks
Fry Chicken
BBQ Ribs
Roast Chicken
Stew Conch
Turtle Soup

Sunday's
Fry Fish
Oxtial

Fried Chicken

Tripe Soup

$7.00 $9.00
$6.00 $8.00
$6.00 $8.00
$6.00 $8.00
$10.00
$4.00 $7.00
9am to 12am
$10.00
$7.00 $9.00
$6.00 $8.00
$4.00 $7.00



